Product Brochure
Network Master™ Series
Excellent Eco Product
Network Master Pro
MT1000A
OTDR Module
MU100020A  1310/1550 nm SMF
MU100021A  1310/1550/850/1300 nm SMF/MMF

J0739A (FC/APC)   N/A
J1697A (SC/APC)   N/A
Ordering Information
Network Master Pro MT1000A, OTDR Module MU100020A/MU100021A
14
6) Select Accessories & Replacement Items
Model/Order No. Name Description
For MT1000A Mainframe
B0691B
G0324A
J1569A
G0306A
Hard Case
Battery Charger
Car 12 Vdc Adapter
Video Inspection Probe (X400)
In addition to accommodating MU100020A (or MU100021A) installed in
MT1000A, also accommodates MU100010A
Fixed x400 magnification. For visually verifying fiber end-face condition using
MT1000A Utility application
For MU100020A/MU100021A OTDR Modules
W3810AE

3 Years Extended Warranty Service
5 Years Extended Warranty Service
Example of Ordering Configuration
1)	 MT1000A	 Network Master Pro
2-1)	 MU100020A	 OTDR Module (1310/1550 nm SMF)
2-2)	 MU100020A-020	 Standard Dynamic Range
3-1)	 MU100020A-010	 UPC Connector
3-2)	 MU100020A-037	 FC Connector
1)	 MT1000A	 Network Master Pro
2-1)	 MU100021A	 OTDR Module (1310/1550/850/1300 nm SMF/MMF)
2-2)	 MU100021A-021	 Enhanced Dynamic Range
3-1)	 MU100021A-011	 APC Connector
3-2)	 MU100021A-025	 FC Connector key width 2.0 mm
4)	 MU100021A-002	 Visual Fault Locator Option
5)	 J0619B	 Replaceable Optical Connector (SC)
• �One must be specified from items 1), 2-1), 2-2), 3-1), and 3-2), but
specification from 1) is not required if the MT1000A main frame is not
required.
• �When the MU100020A is specified in item 2-1), select from the MU100020A
options for models for item 2-2) and later.
Ordering Information
Network Master Pro MT1000A, OTDR Module MU100020A/MU100021A
  15
Network Master Pro MT1000A, OTDR Module MU100020A/MU100021A
Related Products
MT9090A Series
Network Master Pro MT1000A
10G Multirate Module MU100010A
MT1100A Network Master Flex
MU909014/15
MT9083 Series
ACCESS Master Mini-OTDR
All-in-one test tool for fiber construction and maintenance.
CMA5 Series
Light Source/Optical Power Meter
For optical fiber installation and maintenance.
MU909020A
MU909014/15 µOTDR Module
Compact OTDR for full automatic verification of optical networks, FTTH-PON,
Metro and Core.
MU909020A Optical Channel Analyzer Module
Compact CWDM channel analyzer to verify power levels, drift and channel
presence of CWDM networks.
MU909060A Gigabit Ethernet Module
Dedicated field test solution for installation and troubleshooting Ethernet links in
access networks.
Installing the MU100010A in the MT1000A supports commissioning and
maintenance tests of communications networks operating at speeds from 1.5 Mbps
to 10 Gbps. In addition to Ethernet, OTN, etc., networks, the CPRI, OBSAI, and
SyncE protocols used by mobile-network base stations are supported too.
All-in-one, up to 4-port transport tester supporting from 1.5 Mbps to 100 Gbps
including OTN, Ethernet, CPRI/OBSAI, Fibre Channel, SDH/SONET and PDH/DSn.
MU909060A
Anritsu Company
1155 East Collins Blvd., Suite 100, Richardson,
TX 75081, U.S.A.
Toll Free: 1-800-267-4878
Phone: +1-972-644-1777
Fax: +1-972-671-1877
•  Canada
Anritsu Electronics Ltd.
700 Silver Seven Road, Suite 120, Kanata,
Ontario K2V 1C3, Canada
Phone: +1-613-591-2003